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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 32 Boys, 100m Freestyle E
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 1:07.35 337
2. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 1:12.41 271
3. Joni HALILAJ 06 Tradita-Tr 1:12.87 266
4. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 1:15.82 236
5. Sofian SARAG 06 Teuta-DU 1:16.05 234
6. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 1:16.45 231
7. Klerenc VORA 07 Ventus-DU 1:17.07 225
8. Yll MIFTARI 06 NEMO-PR 1:18.23 215
9. Orest QIRKO 06 Tirana-AL 1:22.04 186

10. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 1:22.61 183
11. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 1:23.02 180
12. Viktor LLACI 07 Ventus-DU 1:24.60 170
13. Glerys BERA 07 Te Stela 1:29.86 142
14. Molos RAMA 07 Zenit-PR 1:42.75 95

Event 32 Boys, 100m Freestyle D
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 58.00 529 Q
2. Hubert CURCIA 04 Te Stela 1:02.49 423
3. Laert SELIMI 04 Tirana-AL 1:03.31 406
4. Skerdi ZISO 04 Tirana-AL 1:06.35 353
5. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 1:07.41 336
6. Aleks CAUSI 05 Te Stela 1:08.21 325
7. Agon HYSEJNI 05 Termopan 1:10.32 296
8. Yll HALILI 04 Kastrioti-FR 1:11.33 284
9. Renis PEPA 04 Tirana-AL 1:11.71 279

10. Xhorxho MUKA 05 Teuta-DU 1:12.12 275
11. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 1:12.29 273
12. Bjorn BARAMETA 04 Ventus-DU 1:12.57 270
13. Drin SADIKU 04 Termopan 1:13.20 263
14. Art ZHDRELLA 04 Termopan 1:13.88 255
15. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 1:22.80 181

Event 32 Boys, 100m Freestyle C
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kledi KADIU 03 Teuta-DU 54.66 632 Q
2. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 55.73 596 Q
3. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 57.97 529 Q
4. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta-DU 59.50 490 R
5. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 1:00.95 455
6. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 1:01.39 446
7. Endrit LLAPASHTICA 03 NEMO-PR 1:03.71 399
8. Eno KOLICI 02 Tirana-AL 1:03.85 396
9. Yll SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 1:04.39 386

10. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 1:08.30 323
11. Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 1:11.53 282
12. Henri KACI 03 Te Stela 1:13.27 262
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 32, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 1:19.50 205
14. Jon TOPLICA 03 Termopan 1:22.95 180

Event 32 Boys, 100m Freestyle B
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 56.33 577 Q
2. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta-DU 57.17 552 Q
3. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 57.92 531 Q
4. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta-DU 58.59 513 Q
5. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 1:00.89 457 R
6. Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 1:03.42 404
7. Dorant DUSHI 00 Termopan 1:08.93 315

Event 32 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kledi KADIU 03 Teuta-DU 54.66 632 Q
2. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 55.73 596 Q
3. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit-PR 56.33 577 Q
4. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta-DU 57.17 552 Q
5. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 57.92 531 Q
6. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 NEMO-PR 57.97 529 Q
7. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 58.00 529 Q
8. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta-DU 58.59 513 Q
9. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta-DU 59.50 490 R

10. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 1:00.89 457 R
11. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 1:00.95 455
12. Biorn HOXHA 02 Tirana-AL 1:01.39 446
13. Hubert CURCIA 04 Te Stela 1:02.49 423
14. Laert SELIMI 04 Tirana-AL 1:03.31 406
15. Endri LUMI 00 Tirana-AL 1:03.42 404
16. Endrit LLAPASHTICA 03 NEMO-PR 1:03.71 399
17. Eno KOLICI 02 Tirana-AL 1:03.85 396
18. Yll SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 1:04.39 386
19. Skerdi ZISO 04 Tirana-AL 1:06.35 353
20. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 1:07.35 337
21. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 1:07.41 336
22. Aleks CAUSI 05 Te Stela 1:08.21 325
23. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 1:08.30 323
24. Dorant DUSHI 00 Termopan 1:08.93 315
25. Agon HYSEJNI 05 Termopan 1:10.32 296
26. Yll HALILI 04 Kastrioti-FR 1:11.33 284
27. Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 1:11.53 282
28. Renis PEPA 04 Tirana-AL 1:11.71 279
29. Xhorxho MUKA 05 Teuta-DU 1:12.12 275
30. Den HYSENI 05 STEP-PR 1:12.29 273
31. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 1:12.41 271
32. Bjorn BARAMETA 04 Ventus-DU 1:12.57 270
33. Joni HALILAJ 06 Tradita-Tr 1:12.87 266
34. Drin SADIKU 04 Termopan 1:13.20 263
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 32, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. Henri KACI 03 Te Stela 1:13.27 262
36. Art ZHDRELLA 04 Termopan 1:13.88 255
37. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 1:15.82 236
38. Sofian SARAG 06 Teuta-DU 1:16.05 234
39. Eris MUSTAFA 06 Termopan 1:16.45 231
40. Klerenc VORA 07 Ventus-DU 1:17.07 225
41. Yll MIFTARI 06 NEMO-PR 1:18.23 215
42. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 1:19.50 205
43. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 Ventus-DU 1:20.90 194
44. Orest QIRKO 06 Tirana-AL 1:22.04 186
45. Edi MEHMETI 06 NEMO-PR 1:22.61 183
46. Dean THEMOLLARI 05 Tirana-AL 1:22.80 181
47. Jon TOPLICA 03 Termopan 1:22.95 180
48. Andi BAJOLLARI 06 Te Stela 1:23.02 180
49. Viktor LLACI 07 Ventus-DU 1:24.60 170
50. Glerys BERA 07 Te Stela 1:29.86 142
51. Lis OSAJ 08 NEMO-PR 1:32.89 128
52. Molos RAMA 07 Zenit-PR 1:42.75 95


